Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for March 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 15:40 Exeter |Tokyo Javilex 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 620.4

Single 31st 15:15 Ultimatum Du 2.38 5.00 Loss -5.00 625.4
Huntingdon Roy

Single 31st 15:05 Exeter |Gun Shy 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 630.4

Single 31st 14:20 Sellingallthetim 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 635.4
Southwell e
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:15 Marie Des 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 640.4
Chepstow Anges

Single 30th 16:20 Kempton |Rhapando 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 645.4

Single 30th 15:35 Candide 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 622.9
Chepstow

Single 30th 15:15 Kempton |Midnight 2.87 5.00 Loss -5.00 602.9

Chorister

Single 30th 15:05 Passing Fiesta 34.00 5.00 Non-runner 607.9
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:20 Warwick |Verano 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 607.9

Single 29th 17:15 Ascot  |Foundry 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 612.9

Square

Single 29th 14:55 Limerick |Dandridge 3.75 5.00 Non-runner 617.9

Single 29th 14:00 Ascot Vintage Vinnie 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 617.9

Single 28th 17:15 Ruban 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 622.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:35 Kempton |Athletic 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 627.9
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:05 Showtime Star 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 632.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Goldie Horn 13.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 637.9

Single 28th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Got The Nac 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 642.9

Single 27th 19:35 Dundalk |Strait Of 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 647.9
(A.W) Zanzibar

Single 27th 19:15 Shadows 8.00 5.00 Non-runner 652.9
Wolverhampto (Ofthenight
n (A.W)

Single 27th 18:45 Sunny York 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 652.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 17:15 Lingfield [Hills And Dales 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 657.9
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:05 Crazy Jane 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 662.9
\Wetherby

Single 27th 16:05 Lingfield |Gigawatt 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 667.9
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:40 Have You Had 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 672.9
Newcastle Yours

Single 27th 14:30 Lingfield [Royal Mizar 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 659.15
(A.W)

Single 26th 20:15 Leoncavallo 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 664.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:45 Tight Lipped 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 669.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 19:15 Gung Ho Jack 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 674.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:45 Bint Dandy 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 679.15



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:45 Claude 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 662.5
Chelmsford Greenwood
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:10 Cork Tiger Bay Lady 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 667.5

Single 26th 16:45 Newbury |Westaway 4.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 672.5

Single 26th 16:00 Sbraase 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 677.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 15:15 Ffos Las |Red Devil Lads 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 666.25

Single 26th 14:10 Ffos Las |Thedrinkymeist 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 658.1

er

Single 25th 20:15 Kempton |Troopingthecol 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 650.6
(A.W) our

Single 25th 18:45 Kempton |Hipz 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 655.6
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Boxing 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 660.6
(A.W) Shadows

Single 25th 16:10 Newton |Olympian Boy 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 665.6
Abbot

Single 25th 15:10 Newton |Velator 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 670.6
Abbot

Single 24th 15:10 Worthy Award 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 675.6
Southwell

Single 24th 14:50 Grey's Angel 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 680.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:40 Fab Lolly 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 685.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:50 Taunton |King Massini 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 690.6

Single 23rd 15:40 Al Muheer 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 695.6
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 15:20 Taunton |Makadamia 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 663.1

Single 22nd 16:50 lllusion Of Time 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 668.1
Downpatrick

Single 22nd 16:10 Market |Mister 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 673.1
Rasen Wiseman

Single 22nd 15:55 Hatters River 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 635.6
\Wincanton

Single 22nd 14:20 Thomas Wild 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 635.6
\Wincanton

Single 21st 16:45 Bangor- |Go Conquer 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 640.6
on-Dee

Single 21st 16:10 Bangor- [Askamore 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 645.6
on-Dee Darsi

Single 21st 16:05 Gowran |Blair Perrone 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 650.6
Park

Single 21st 15:25 Kelso Final Assault 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 638.1

Single 21st 15:15 Stratford |Qulinton 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 643.1

Single 21st 14:30 Fontwell |Rusty Nail 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 615.6

Single 20th 18:15 Flying Power 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 620.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 17:45 Jillanar 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 625.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 17:15 Sherry 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 630.6
Sedgefield

Single 20th 16:40 Debt To 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 635.6
Sedgefield Society

Single 20th 15:55 Lingfield |Mignolino 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 621.85
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:25 Lingfield |Salvatore Fury 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 626.85
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Lady Kyllar 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 631.85

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 20:10 Monein 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 623.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:40 Shades Of 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 628.1
Chelmsford Silver
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:00 Lindart 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 633.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:25 Disclosure 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 598.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:05 Ludlow |Arkaim 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 563.1
Single 19th 15:40 Alberobello 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 538.1
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:20 Thurles |Rolling Rocket 3.25 5.00 Fell -5.00 543.1
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton |Enlace 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 548.1
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:00 Haydock |Board Of Trade 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 553.1
Single 18th 16:10 Warwick |Streets Of 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 547.1
Promise
Single 18th 16:00 Pearl Noir 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 541.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:25 Clumber Street 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 546.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:15 Haydock |Lightentertainm 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 531.6
ent
Single 17th 16:55 Red Unico 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 536.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:25 Wexford |Rocky 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 541.6
Wednesday
Single 17th 15:45 Crosse Fire 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 546.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:20 Walkabout 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 496.6
\Wetherby Creek
Single 16th 17:30 Apollo Eleven 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 481.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:20 Taunton |Snowell 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 459.1
Single 16th 16:30 Related 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 464.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:00 Dragoon Guard 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 469.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:20 Taunton |Ballyegan 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 474.1
Single 15th 16:45 Navan |Aurora Bell 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 464.1
Single 15th 15:35 Carlisle |Fly Home 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 469.1
Harry
Single 15th 15:05 Carlisle |Tikkandemicke 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 474.1
y
Single 15th 14:30 Carlisle |Bibi D'Eole 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 477.1
Single 14th 20:45 Sandy Cove 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 480.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:25 Lingfield |The Yank 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 483.1
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Lingfield |[New Year's 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 488.1
(A.W) Night
Single 14th 15:25 Brave 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 476.85
Newcastle Spartacus
Single 14th 14:30 Lingfield |Caprior Bere 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 464.85
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:05 Uttoxeter|Verano 10.00 3.00 Win 27.00 469.85
Single 14th 13:55 Lingfield |Shipwright 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 442.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 13th 19:15 La Estrella 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 445.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 16:55 Benevolent 34.00 5.00 Win 165.00 450.85
Fakenham

Single 13th 16:25 Lingfield |Dark Avenger 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 285.85
(A.W)

Single 13th 15:35 Apterix 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 290.85
Fakenham

Single 13th 15:05 Lingfield |Loraine 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 280.85
(A.W)

Single 12th 20:40 Emily Davison 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 285.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 19:20 Kempton |Skinny Love 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 275.85
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:40 Spowarticus 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 280.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:05 Studio Star 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 265.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:55 Forresters Folly 21.00 5.00 Win 100.00 270.85
Huntingdon

Single 11th 15:45 Moon Arc 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 170.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:05 Royal Peculiar 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 175.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 16:55 Zazamix 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 180.85
Sedgefield

Single 10th 15:35 Kayf Blanco 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 185.85
Sedgefield

Single 10th 14:55 Amethyst Rose 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.85
Sedgefield

Single 10th 13:55 Winn Lily 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 195.85
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 10th 13:45 Storm Of 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 200.85
Sedgefield Swords

Single 9th 16:50 Taunton |Jackthejourney 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 187.1

man

Single 9th 16:30 Mr McGregor 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 190.1
Plumpton

Single 9th 15:50 Taunton |Grove Pride 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 195.1

Single 9th 15:30 Noble Friend 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 181.35
Plumpton

Single 9th 15:20 Taunton |May Be Some 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 169.35

Time

Single 9th 14:50 Taunton |Dino Mite 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 149.35

Single 9th 14:40 Stratford |Rear Admiral 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 114.35

Single 8th 16:40 Market |Our Maimie 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 119.35
Rasen

Single 8th 15:40 Market |Future Gilded 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 124.35
Rasen

Single 8th 15:05 Market |Lively Baron 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 99.35
Rasen

Single 8th 14:45 Warwick |Lily Waugh 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 102.35

Single 8th 14:00 Market |Relic Rock 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.85
Rasen

Single 7th 17:45 War Girl 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 89.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 16:55 Sandown|Baby Shine 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 92.85

Single 7th 16:45 Kudu Country 10.00 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 95.85
Chepstow

Single 7th 16:35 Sharp Sword 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 98.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 16:25 Gowran |Asitsohappens 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 101.85
Park
Single 7th 16:20 Sandown|Seventh Sky 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 104.85
Single 7th 16:10 Teochew 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 107.85
Chepstow
Single 7th 14:35 Sandown|Mosspark 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.85
Single 7th 14:10 Ayr Quite The Man 3.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 113.85
Single 7th 13:50 Donapollo 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 116.85
Chepstow
Single 7th 13:40 Ayr Warriors Tale 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 119.85
Single 7th 13:25 Sandown|Princess Ombu 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 122.85
Single 6th 19:05 Dundalk |Captain Joy 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.85
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:15 Captain Future 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 130.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:45 Little Eli 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 135.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:35 Sandown|Greywell Boy 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 140.85
Single 6th 16:25 Leicester|Hopeand 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.85
Single 6th 15:50 Leicester|Highway Code 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150.85
Single 6th 15:05 Ayr Hurricane Ivan 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 155.85
Single 5th 20:15 Putin 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 160.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:45 Forceful 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.85
Chelmsford Appeal
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:35 Clonmel |Cahirconree 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 170.85
Single 5th 17:05 Clonmel |Heavenly 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 173.85
Brook
Single 5th 16:55 Doctor Hilary 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:25 Sleepy Blue 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 138.85
Southwell Ocean
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:15 Carlisle |Poker School 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.85
Single 5th 15:45 Carlisle |Grey Life 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 146.85
Single 5th 14:10 Sellingallthetim 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.5
Southwell e
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:30 Lingfield |Pharmaceutical 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 142.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Par Three 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Catterick |Grand Vintage 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 152.5
Single 4th 15:10 Catterick |Debdebdeb 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 97.5
Single 4th 15:00 Lingfield |Semaral 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 85
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:30 Lingfield |Roy's Legacy 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:00 Exeter |Unefille De 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 81
Guye
Single 3rd 16:50 Categorical 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:30 Exeter |Chosen Well 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 91
Single 3rd 15:50 \Vinny Gambini 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:10 Kung Hei Fat 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 84
Southwell Choy
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:40 Different 2.37 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34
Southwell Scenario

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 16:20 Hollow Tree 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 37
Southwell

Single 2nd 16:00 Artifice Sivola 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 37
Fakenham

Single 2nd 15:30 Azabitmour 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 29.5
Fakenham

Single 2nd 15:00 Dashing 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -0.5
Fakenham George

Single 2nd 14:50 Tarabela 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45
Southwell

Single 2nd 14:00 Lions Charge 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.5
Fakenham

Single 1st 17:20 Navan |Wes Hardin 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.5

Single 1st 16:20 Navan |Ad Idem 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175

Single 1st 16:10 Astigos 2.10 3.00 Loss -3.00 22.5
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:30 Fredo 6.00 3.00 Win 15.00 25.5
Huntingdon

Single 1st 15:00 For 'N' Against 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 10.5
Huntingdon

Single 1st 14:10 Red Danaher 5.50 3.00 Win 13.50 135
Sedgefield

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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